

TOWN OF GREENWICH  
 Department of Public Works - Engineering Division  
 Pemberwick Road Retaining Wall Reconstruction and  
 Guiderail Improvements  
 Town Project No. 18-20  
 Bid Summary Sheet

BID RESULTS				Vitti Excavators, LLC 35 Harbor Street Stamford, CT 06902	
BIDS RECEIVED: March 25, 2020					
LOCATION: Greenwich Town Hall			TIME: 2:00 p.m.		
BID SURETY: BID BOND RATING				A++	
Acknowledgement of Addendum 1				Yes	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid Price	Total Bid Price
201001	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
202000	Earth Excavation	C.Y.	20	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
202501	Cut Concrete Pavement	L.F.	254	\$8.00	\$2,032.00
202502	Removal of Concrete Pavement	S.Y.	327	\$40.00	\$13,080.00
202529	Cut Bituminous Concrete Pavement	L.F.	44	\$10.00	\$440.00
203000	Structure Excavation – Earth (Complete)	C.Y.	400	\$50.00	\$20,000.00
203100	Structure Excavation – Rock (Complete)	C.Y.	122	\$200.00	\$24,400.00
209001	Formation of Subgrade	S.Y.	343	\$15.00	\$5,145.00
216000	Pervious Structure Backfill	C.Y.	463	\$70.00	\$32,410.00
219000	Erosion Control System	L.S.	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
304002	Processed Aggregate Base	C.Y.	115	\$80.00	\$9,200.00
305000	Processed Aggregate	TON	16	\$45.00	\$720.00
401000	Concrete for Pavement	C.Y.	80	\$450.00	\$36,000.00
0406010-1	Bituminous Concrete, Class 1	TON	53	\$140.00	\$7,420.00
0406010-2	Bituminous Concrete, Class 2	TON	124	\$180.00	\$22,320.00
406236	Material for Tack Coat	GAL	80	\$4.00	\$320.00
0406275-A	Fine Milling of Bituminous Concrete (0" to 4")	S.Y.	434	\$15.00	\$6,510.00
601000	Class "A" Concrete	C.Y.	261	\$800.00	\$208,800.00
601502	1/2" Preformed Expansion Joint Filler	S.F.	211	\$7.00	\$1,477.00
602000	Deformed Steel Bars	Lbs.	11190	\$1.70	\$19,023.00
0602936-A	Drilling and Grouting Reinforcing Bars	L.F.	179	\$20.00	\$3,580.00
708001	Dampproofing	S.Y.	178	\$30.00	\$5,340.00
0728032-A	No. 6 Crushed Stone	C.Y.	10	\$75.00	\$750.00
751821	6" Structure Underdrain	L.F.	192	\$35.00	\$6,720.00
751831	6" Outlet Underdrain	L.F.	23	\$35.00	\$805.00
0904100-A	Curb Mounted Metal Beam Rail	L.F.	225	\$143.00	\$32,175.00
910300	Metal Beam Rail (R-B Mash)	L.F.	63	\$28.00	\$1,764.00
912532	Remove Metal Beam Rail (Type R-I)	L.F.	175	\$10.00	\$1,750.00
950000	Turf Establishment	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
0971001-A	M&P of Traffic	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
0974001-A	Removal of Existing Masonry	C.Y.	125	\$50.00	\$6,250.00
0971007-A	Traffic Person (Uniformed Flagger)	hr	1	\$60.00	\$60.00
975002	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
980001	Construction Staking	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
1210102	4" Yellow Epoxy Resin Pavement Markings	L.F.	630	\$3.30	\$2,079.00
<b>Total Base Bid</b>					<b>\$546,070.00</b>

Prepared by: Juan P. Paredes, P.E.  
 Checked by: Scott Marucci

Date: 04/02/2020  
 Date: 04/02/2020